
New Students Timetable TR1_2026

Week Beginning Monday 26th January 2026 to Week Ending Friday 17th April 2026

 Face to Face (in class)		Term Break  

	Week 1 
Week beginning 
Monday 26/01/26
	RH1003 Economics
Wed 1:00PM – 4:00PM (Room 104)
Jerry Hsu
	RH1008 Marketing Fundamentals
Thursday 2:00PM – 5:00PM (Room 801)
Rodger Hall

	Week 2 
Week beginning 
Monday 2/2/26
	RH1003 Economics
Wed 1:00PM – 4:00PM (Room 104)
Jerry Hsu
	RH1008 Marketing Fundamentals
Thursday 2:00PM – 5:00PM (Room 801)
Rodger Hall

	Week 3 
Week beginning 
Monday 9/2/26
	RH1003 Economics
Wed 1:00PM – 4:00PM (Room 104)
Jerry Hsu
	RH1008 Marketing Fundamentals
Thursday 2:00PM – 5:00PM (Room 801)
Rodger Hall

	Week 4
Week beginning 
Monday 16/2/26
	RH1003 Economics
Wed 1:00PM – 4:00PM (Room 104)
Jerry Hsu
	RH1008 Marketing Fundamentals
Thursday 2:00PM – 5:00PM (Room 801)
Rodger Hall

	Week 5
Week beginning 
Monday 23/2/26
	RH1003 Economics
Wed 1:00PM – 4:00PM (Room 104)
Jerry Hsu
	RH1008 Marketing Fundamentals
Thursday 2:00PM – 5:00PM (Room 801)
Rodger Hall

	Week beginning 
Monday 2/3/26 to Friday 6/3/26
	Term Break
	Term Break

	Week 6
Week beginning 
Monday 9/3/26
	RH1003 Economics
Wed 1:00PM – 4:00PM (Room 104)
Jerry Hsu
	RH1008 Marketing Fundamentals
Thursday 2:00PM – 5:00PM (Room 801)
Rodger Hall

	Week 7
Week beginning 
Monday 16/3/26
	RH1003 Economics
Wed 1:00PM – 4:00PM (Room 104)
Jerry Hsu
	RH1008 Marketing Fundamentals
Thursday 2:00PM – 5:00PM (Room 801)
Rodger Hall

	Week 8
Week beginning 
Monday 23/3/26
	RH1003 Economics
Wed 1:00PM – 4:00PM (Room 104)
Jerry Hsu
	RH1008 Marketing Fundamentals
Thursday 2:00PM – 5:00PM (Room 801)
Rodger Hall

	Week 9
Week beginning 
Monday 23/3/26
	RH1003 Economics
Wed 1:00PM – 4:00PM (Room 104)
Jerry Hsu
	RH1008 Marketing Fundamentals
Thursday 2:00PM – 5:00PM (Room 801)
Rodger Hall

	Week 10
Week beginning 
Monday 30/11/26
	RH1003 Economics
Wed 1:00PM – 4:00PM (Room 104)
Jerry Hsu
	RH1008 Marketing Fundamentals
Thursday 2:00PM – 5:00PM (Room 801)
Rodger Hall




















Please Note:  This timetable is subject to change without notice. Students will be informed of any changes before classes start.                             
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